
  

 Indian Institute of Information Technology Sri City Chittoor 
  630, Gnan Marg, Sri City, Chittoor District,  

Andhra Pradesh, 517646, India 
it.procurement@iiits.in 

   
 

 
 
Enquiry No. IIITSricity/ITPROC/2020/24, dt.23.12.2020    GST No: 37AAAAI7242R1Z4 
 

Sub: Quotation for Supply of “MacBook Air: Apple M1 ”- Reg. 
Ref: Our Enquiry No. IIITSricity/ITPROC/2020/24, dt. 23.12.2020 
 
Corrigendum-1:Dated 08.01.2021 
                             A minor corrections  has been made in the specification of the NIT for MacBook Air: Apple M1. 
The corrections are highlighted in Cyan. The original tender draft was made available on 23/12/2021. 

 
S.No Description Qty. Nos. 

1 HP/Dell/Lenovo/Asus Laptop with Core i7 10th Gen 
Processor 14/15” Touch Screen 2-in-1  Display FHD/16GB 
RAM/512GB SSD/Windows 10/MS Office/Pen/3Years 
warranty 

1 

2 Same Product  for 1 Year warrany. 
 

1 

3 Same Product for 2 Years Warranty 1 

 (A Technical specification as per ANNEXURE-I of NIT)  

 
For any technical query related to enquiry you may feel free to contact Email: it.procurement@iiits.in. 
Last date & time for submission of offer: 19-01-2021 at 12:00 pm 
Date & Time of Tender Opening : 19-01-2021 by 12:30 pm 
Kindly acknowledge receipt. 
Yours faithfully, 
 
 
 
 
(Convenor) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:it.procurement@iiits.in
mailto:it.procurement@iiits.in


 

 
 
 
 

ANNEXURE-III 
 

CERTIFICATE BY BIDDER 
 
“I have read the clause regarding restrictions on procurement from a bidder of a country which shares a 

land border with India; I certify that this bidder is not from such a country or, if from such a county, has 

been registered with the Competent Authority. I hereby certify that this bidder fulfils all requirements in 

this regard and is eligible to be considered.  

 
 
 

Signature with Date and Stamp 


